Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Web: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 10
Accelus Panel
RoHSASP-X2
DESCRIPTION
The ASP-055-04-X2 is a dual-channel digital high-performance amplifier for current (torque) control of brushless motors. It operates
as a stand-alone amplifier accepting ±10 Vdc analog signals from an external motion controller.
Amplifier commissioning is fast and simple using CME 2™ software operating under Windows® and communicating with the

Accelus Panel
RoHSASP-X2
MASTER ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Example: Order 1 amplifier
and associated components:
Qty Item Remarks
1 ASP-055-04-X2 Dual current-mode amplifier
1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
1 CME2 CME 2™ CD
Rev 4.01_TU   11/29/2011Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ASP-055-04-X2 Dual-channel Current-mode amplifier, 55 Vdc, 3/4 A
SER-CK RS-232 Cable Kit
CME 2 CD with CME 2 Configuration Software
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ASP-X2-CK Connector kit, solder cup connectors
ASP-HK Heatsink kit (for field assembly, with hardware)